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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019

Disciplina 15 Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
25.05.2019 - 12:35 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 22.31 GKOLOMEEV, Kristian GRE Banja Luka 26.05.2013
Rekordi BL Open M1 23.55 TAVČAR, Anže SLO Banja Luka 29.05.2011
Rekordi BL Open M2 24.54 BARNA, Andrej SRB Banja Luka 26.05.2013
Rekordi BL Open M3 27.21 BRKAN, Jere CRO BANJA LUKA 26.05.2018
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. MURATOVIĆ, Emir 96 Olymp, BL 22.67+0,65 784
REKORD BIH

2. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Vojvodina 23.19+0,78 733
3. BJELAJAC, Nikola 98 Olymp, BL 23.52+0,72 702
4. MEŠETOVIĆ, Adi 97 Olymp, BL 23.65+0,76 691
5. ČEPRKALO, Mihajlo 99 22. April, BL 23.77+0,71 680
6. HROSIK, Ryan 99 Boilermaker Aquatics 24.00+0,74 661
7. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 11. APRIL Beograd 24.17+0,78 647
8. BABIĆ, Marko 00 Olymp, BL 24.19+0,71 645
9. TAHIROVIC, Fatih 01 Sport Time, SA 24.41+0,67 628

10. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 24.61+0,74 613
11. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 24.73+0,71 604
12. JEREB, Maks 03 PK Neptun Celje 24.80+0,62 599
13. VUČIĆ, David 04 Olymp, BL 24.89+0,73 592
14. ROZENTALS, Arnis Peteris 01 BJSS Ridzene-DSN 25.11+0,69 577

GALLINA, Giovanni 03 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 25.11+0,68 577
16. VETTORETTI, Giacomo 99 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 25.12+0,81 576
17. ANGELOVSKI, Ljupcho 97 H2O swimming club 25.21+0,65 570
18. LIVADIC, Arman 03 Sport Time, SA 25.34+0,69 561
19. GRADIŠEK, Jaša 01 PK Velenje 25.42+0,80 556

STOSIK, Aleksandar 97 PK Skopje 25.42+0,73 556
21. PREBIL, Jernej 02 PK Kamnik 25.44+0,67 555
22. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Proleter 25.45+0,86 554
23. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 02 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 25.51+0,75 550
24. BIZJAK, Tim 04 PK Celulozar Krško 25.66+0,73 541
25. SOKOLOVSKI, Andrej 98 PK Skopje 25.70+0,69 538
26. LASIC, Luka 01 Sport Time, SA 25.76+0,80 534
27. ĆIROVIĆ, Filip 04 PK Ribnica 25.89+0,71 526
28. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 25.95+0,77 523
29. POHOREC, Matija 01 PK Velenje 26.01+0,65 519
30. HADŽIMAHOVIĆ, Bakir 02 Orka, MO 26.02+0,79 518
31. ŠALINOVIČ, Enej 03 PK Koper 26.03+0,74 518
32. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 26.06+0,75 516
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019

Disciplina 15, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

33. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 26.12+0,73 513
34. GENCEL, Andor 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 26.14+0,75 511
35. FURCHI', Tommaso 02 RN Adria Monfalcone 26.19+0,67 508
36. PANTIC, Matija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 26.20+0,77 508
37. BOSHKOVSKI, Andrea 01 PK "Vardar" Skopje 26.31+0,70 501
38. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 26.37+0,70 498
39. HROVAT, Erik 01 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 26.43+0,71 495
40. ERSOY, Hueseyin 04 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 26.47+0,65 492
41. JOVANCIC, Marko 05 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 26.51+0,82 490
42. PERC, Anže 03 PK Velenje 26.61+0,75 485

STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 26.61+0,79 485
44. DOLANC, Tim 02 PK Rudar Trbovlje 26.68+0,72 481
45. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. APRIL Beograd 26.71+0,66 479
46. CESCUTTI, Andrea 02 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 26.83+0,69 473
47. ATAMAN, Baris 05 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 26.88+0,82 470
48. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 26.96+0,74 466
49. BOSNIĆ, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 27.00+0,76 464
50. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 27.08+0,70 460
51. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Proleter 27.09+0,74 459
52. YILMAZ, Kaan 03 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 27.12+0,74 458
53. BABIČ, Maks 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 27.13+0,80 457
54. ZOGOVIČ, Dejan 04 PK Ljubljana 27.14+0,84 457
55. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 27.15+0,78 456
56. MILOSAVIĆ, Kosta 03 Olymp, BL 27.18+0,82 455
57. SRDIĆ, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 27.32+0,66 448
58. CACCIOPPOLI, Samuele 03 RN Adria Monfalcone 27.56+0,74 436
59. JULAR, Alen 01 PK Celulozar Krško 27.59+0,73 435
60. VUKOVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 27.61+0,73 434
61. CVETKOV, Justin 07 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 27.64+0,74 432
62. ŠARIĆ, Boris 03 Olymp, BL 27.70+0,79 430
63. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 27.76+0,67 427

JOVETIĆ, Srđan 03 Mladost, BL 27.76+0,76 427
65. GOLIĆ, Aleksa 03 Olymp, BL 27.77+0,83 426
66. TOPOLNIK, Klemen 04 PK Ribnica 27.97+0,69 417
67. KRŽAN, Peter 02 PK Celulozar Krško 28.03+0,88 415
68. KOZOLE, Jan 05 PK Celulozar Krško 28.06+0,83 413
69. ?ULIC, Nidal 04 Sport Time, SA 28.09+0,77 412
70. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 28.18+0,62 408
71. KENDA, Raoul 05 RN Adria Monfalcone 28.30+0,76 403
72. LESKOVAR, Matija 03 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 28.32+0,75 402
73. PERC, Jan 01 PK Velenje 28.36+0,82 400

http://www.pkolymp.com/
mailto:banjalukaopen@gmail.com


Plivački klub "Olymp" http://www.pkolymp.com/ banjalukaopen@gmail.com
Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278 Registered to PK Fortuna 26.05.2019 18:22 - Strana 3

BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019

Disciplina 15, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

74. MOČNIK, Jakob 03 PK Celulozar Krško 28.49+0,77 395
75. LAKIĆ, Aleksa 04 Olymp, BL 28.54+0,88 393
76. MOČNIK, Matic 01 PK Celulozar Krško 28.56+0,69 392
77. KOSIĆ, Bojan 04 Aqua Star, BL 28.57+0,78 392
78. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 28.77+0,74 383
79. NIKOLIĆ, Bojan 04 Mladost, BL 28.92+0,82 377
80. KREMENOVIĆ, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 29.07+0,78 372
81. SOKOLOVIČ, Nik 02 PK Celulozar Krško 29.09+0,81 371
82. TORKAR RAŽMAN, Tomas 04 PK Koper 29.19+0,86 367

JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 SWC Orion 29.19+0,73 367
84. UTJEŠANOVIĆ, Sergej 03 Mladost, BL 29.22+0,72 366
85. VUČANOVIĆ, Ognjen 02 Olymp, BL 29.24+0,73 365
86. MUDRIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 29.28+0,73 364
87. STANČEVIĆ, Ivan 03 Olymp, BL 29.44+0,77 358
88. VUČANOVIĆ, Đorđe 04 Olymp, BL 29.50+0,79 356
89. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. APRIL Beograd 29.55+0,69 354
90. BUONO, Alessio 05 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 29.62+0,81 351
91. RAČIĆ, Andrej 05 Olymp, BL 29.67+0,79 350
92. JANJETOVIĆ, Sebastijan 05 Olymp, BL 29.89+0,75 342
93. MAŠALA, Zemir 02 Sport Time, SA 30.04+0,76 337
94. TRAMOŠLJIKA, Mateja 02 Olymp, BL 30.12+0,72 334
95. RACA, Miloš 04 Olymp, BL 30.30+0,80 328
96. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 30.44+0,72 324
97. MONAGHEDDU, Matteo 05 RN Adria Monfalcone 30.54+0,68 320
98. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 Olymp, BL 30.85+0,78 311
99. ŠIMENEC, Amadej 05 KPD Zvezda Kranj 31.27+0,84 299

100. GRAHOVAC, Kosta 06 PK "Borac" Banja Luka 31.66+0,79 288
101. DRAGOJEVIĆ, Sergej 04 Aqua Star, BL 31.68+0,84 287
102. ZUPANČIČ, Taj 07 PK Rudar Trbovlje 31.76+0,67 285
103. LEIMANIS, Olivers 07 BJSS Ridzene-DSN 31.96+0,91 280
104. DJOGIC, Eldin 07 Sprint, TU 32.13+0,79 275
105. BLAŽEVIĆ, boris 06 Mladost, BL 32.53+0,81 265
106. KALAJDŽIĆ, Mihajlo 05 Olymp, BL 32.85+0,79 257
107. MILAKOVIĆ, Pavle 07 Olymp, BL 32.92+0,67 256
108. PILUKOVS, Genadijs 06 BJSS Ridzene-DSN 32.97+0,74 255
109. VASILJEVS, Romans 06 BJSS Ridzene-DSN 33.01+0,81 254
110. TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 33.21+0,68 249
111. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksej 05 Mladost, BL 33.61+0,73 240
112. ĆURKOVIĆ, Ivan 04 Olymp, BL 33.73+0,79 238
113. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 PK "Borac" Banja Luka 34.31+0,83 226
114. KOJČINOVIĆ, Petar 09 22. April, BL 34.39+0,81 224
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019

Disciplina 15, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

115. PUTNIK, Danilo 06 Olymp, BL 34.47+0,71 223
116. ĐERMANOVIĆ, Vukašin 06 Olymp, BL 34.51+0,77 222
117. RAČIĆ, Saša 05 Olymp, BL 34.68+0,74 219
118. MILOŠEVIĆ, Novak 05 PK Koper 34.93+0,79 214
119. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksa 08 Olymp, BL 34.97+0,80 213
120. MILOSAVIĆ, Nikola 06 Olymp, BL 35.31+0,82 207
121. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Ognjen 08 Olymp, BL 35.37+0,81 206
122. UKIS, Mikelis 07 BJSS Ridzene-DSN 35.40+0,72 206
123. TUCKEŠIĆ, David 06 Olymp, BL 35.41+0,90 205
124. PRIBIČEVIĆ, Aleksa 07 22. April, BL 36.09+0,94 194
125. ČOLIĆ, Andrej 07 Olymp, BL 36.29+0,79 191
126. KVOČKA, Vanja 09 Olymp, BL 36.49+0,81 188
127. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 36.52+0,85 187
128. RAČIĆ, Roko 09 Olymp, BL 37.63+0,69 171
129. TRIVUNOVIĆ, Aleksandar 04 Olymp, BL 37.69+0,85 170
130. OMČIKUS, Marko 06 Olymp, BL 37.77+0,94 169
131. MARIĆ, Nikola 07 22. April, BL 37.85+1,03 168
132. ĐERMAN, Mićo 09 Olymp, BL 38.20+0,85 164
133. ĆURLIK, Boris 09 22. April, BL 38.72+0,73 157
134. BLANUŠA, Vuk 10 22. April, BL 38.75+0,76 157
135. TATIĆ, Jovan 10 Olymp, BL 39.29+0,71 150
136. KOPRIVICA, Maksim 10 PK "Borac" Banja Luka 40.00+0,76 142
137. TRBOJEVIĆ, Matija 08 Olymp, BL 40.53+0,83 137
138. KRESOJEVIĆ, Andrej 08 Aqua Star, BL 40.76+1,09 135

TRIVIĆ, Marko 07 Olymp, BL 40.76+0,95 135
140. TUBIĆ, Relja 08 Olymp, BL 41.89+0,84 124
141. RACA, Nemanja 09 22. April, BL 42.42+0,95 119
142. DRLJAČA, Luka 08 22. April, BL 43.36 112
143. LAZAREVIĆ, Saša 07 22. April, BL 44.10+0,86 106
144. BARBAROŠA, Jakov 10 22. April, BL 47.14+0,82 87
145. SUBOTIĆ, Aljoša 10 Olymp, BL 47.50 85
146. RISTIČEVIĆ, Viktor 11 22. April, BL 47.91+0,71 83
147. KOZIĆ, Relja 11 Olymp, BL 53.63+1,09 59
148. JOVANOVIĆ, Vuk 10 Olymp, BL 53.81+1,38 58
149. LAZAREVIĆ, Viktor 11 22. April, BL 54.08+0,68 57
150. PANIĆ, Pavle 09 Olymp, BL 55.13 54
151. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Filip 11 Olymp, BL 55.76 52
152. ČOLIĆ, Aleksej 11 Olymp, BL 58.66 45
DSQ ĐUKANOVIĆ, Kolja 08 Mladost, BL 39.39+0,73
DSQ ČOLIĆ, Sebastian 11 22. April, BL 48.42+0,51
DSQ POPOVIĆ, Marko 11 Mladost, BL 51.55
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019

Disciplina 15, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

DSQ MAJKIĆ, Kristijan 11 22. April, BL 1:12.68+1,28

M 1

1. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 24.61+0,74 613
2. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 24.73+0,71 604
3. JEREB, Maks 03 PK Neptun Celje 24.80+0,62 599
4. GALLINA, Giovanni 03 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 25.11+0,68 577
5. LIVADIC, Arman 03 Sport Time, SA 25.34+0,69 561
6. PREBIL, Jernej 02 PK Kamnik 25.44+0,67 555
7. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 02 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 25.51+0,75 550
8. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 25.95+0,77 523
9. HADŽIMAHOVIĆ, Bakir 02 Orka, MO 26.02+0,79 518

10. ŠALINOVIČ, Enej 03 PK Koper 26.03+0,74 518
11. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 26.06+0,75 516
12. FURCHI', Tommaso 02 RN Adria Monfalcone 26.19+0,67 508
13. PERC, Anže 03 PK Velenje 26.61+0,75 485
14. DOLANC, Tim 02 PK Rudar Trbovlje 26.68+0,72 481
15. CESCUTTI, Andrea 02 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 26.83+0,69 473
16. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 26.96+0,74 466
17. BOSNIĆ, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 27.00+0,76 464
18. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Proleter 27.09+0,74 459
19. YILMAZ, Kaan 03 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 27.12+0,74 458
20. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 27.15+0,78 456
21. MILOSAVIĆ, Kosta 03 Olymp, BL 27.18+0,82 455
22. CACCIOPPOLI, Samuele 03 RN Adria Monfalcone 27.56+0,74 436
23. ŠARIĆ, Boris 03 Olymp, BL 27.70+0,79 430
24. JOVETIĆ, Srđan 03 Mladost, BL 27.76+0,76 427
25. GOLIĆ, Aleksa 03 Olymp, BL 27.77+0,83 426
26. KRŽAN, Peter 02 PK Celulozar Krško 28.03+0,88 415
27. LESKOVAR, Matija 03 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 28.32+0,75 402
28. MOČNIK, Jakob 03 PK Celulozar Krško 28.49+0,77 395
29. SOKOLOVIČ, Nik 02 PK Celulozar Krško 29.09+0,81 371
30. UTJEŠANOVIĆ, Sergej 03 Mladost, BL 29.22+0,72 366
31. VUČANOVIĆ, Ognjen 02 Olymp, BL 29.24+0,73 365
32. STANČEVIĆ, Ivan 03 Olymp, BL 29.44+0,77 358
33. MAŠALA, Zemir 02 Sport Time, SA 30.04+0,76 337
34. TRAMOŠLJIKA, Mateja 02 Olymp, BL 30.12+0,72 334
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019

Disciplina 15, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

M2

1. VUČIĆ, David 04 Olymp, BL 24.89+0,73 592
2. BIZJAK, Tim 04 PK Celulozar Krško 25.66+0,73 541
3. ĆIROVIĆ, Filip 04 PK Ribnica 25.89+0,71 526
4. GENCEL, Andor 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 26.14+0,75 511
5. PANTIC, Matija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 26.20+0,77 508
6. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 26.37+0,70 498
7. ERSOY, Hueseyin 04 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 26.47+0,65 492
8. JOVANCIC, Marko 05 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 26.51+0,82 490
9. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 26.61+0,79 485

10. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. APRIL Beograd 26.71+0,66 479
11. ATAMAN, Baris 05 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 26.88+0,82 470
12. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 27.08+0,70 460
13. BABIČ, Maks 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 27.13+0,80 457
14. ZOGOVIČ, Dejan 04 PK Ljubljana 27.14+0,84 457
15. SRDIĆ, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 27.32+0,66 448
16. VUKOVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 27.61+0,73 434
17. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 27.76+0,67 427
18. TOPOLNIK, Klemen 04 PK Ribnica 27.97+0,69 417
19. KOZOLE, Jan 05 PK Celulozar Krško 28.06+0,83 413
20. ?ULIC, Nidal 04 Sport Time, SA 28.09+0,77 412
21. KENDA, Raoul 05 RN Adria Monfalcone 28.30+0,76 403
22. LAKIĆ, Aleksa 04 Olymp, BL 28.54+0,88 393
23. KOSIĆ, Bojan 04 Aqua Star, BL 28.57+0,78 392
24. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 28.77+0,74 383
25. NIKOLIĆ, Bojan 04 Mladost, BL 28.92+0,82 377
26. TORKAR RAŽMAN, Tomas 04 PK Koper 29.19+0,86 367
27. MUDRIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 29.28+0,73 364
28. VUČANOVIĆ, Đorđe 04 Olymp, BL 29.50+0,79 356
29. BUONO, Alessio 05 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 29.62+0,81 351
30. RAČIĆ, Andrej 05 Olymp, BL 29.67+0,79 350
31. JANJETOVIĆ, Sebastijan 05 Olymp, BL 29.89+0,75 342
32. RACA, Miloš 04 Olymp, BL 30.30+0,80 328
33. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 30.44+0,72 324
34. MONAGHEDDU, Matteo 05 RN Adria Monfalcone 30.54+0,68 320
35. ŠIMENEC, Amadej 05 KPD Zvezda Kranj 31.27+0,84 299
36. DRAGOJEVIĆ, Sergej 04 Aqua Star, BL 31.68+0,84 287
37. KALAJDŽIĆ, Mihajlo 05 Olymp, BL 32.85+0,79 257
38. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksej 05 Mladost, BL 33.61+0,73 240
39. ĆURKOVIĆ, Ivan 04 Olymp, BL 33.73+0,79 238
40. RAČIĆ, Saša 05 Olymp, BL 34.68+0,74 219
41. MILOŠEVIĆ, Novak 05 PK Koper 34.93+0,79 214
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019

Disciplina 15, Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M2

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

42. TRIVUNOVIĆ, Aleksandar 04 Olymp, BL 37.69+0,85 170

M3

1. CVETKOV, Justin 07 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 27.64+0,74 432
2. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 28.18+0,62 408
3. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 SWC Orion 29.19+0,73 367
4. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. APRIL Beograd 29.55+0,69 354
5. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 Olymp, BL 30.85+0,78 311
6. GRAHOVAC, Kosta 06 PK "Borac" Banja Luka 31.66+0,79 288
7. ZUPANČIČ, Taj 07 PK Rudar Trbovlje 31.76+0,67 285
8. LEIMANIS, Olivers 07 BJSS Ridzene-DSN 31.96+0,91 280
9. DJOGIC, Eldin 07 Sprint, TU 32.13+0,79 275

10. BLAŽEVIĆ, boris 06 Mladost, BL 32.53+0,81 265
11. MILAKOVIĆ, Pavle 07 Olymp, BL 32.92+0,67 256
12. PILUKOVS, Genadijs 06 BJSS Ridzene-DSN 32.97+0,74 255
13. VASILJEVS, Romans 06 BJSS Ridzene-DSN 33.01+0,81 254
14. TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 33.21+0,68 249
15. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 PK "Borac" Banja Luka 34.31+0,83 226
16. KOJČINOVIĆ, Petar 09 22. April, BL 34.39+0,81 224
17. PUTNIK, Danilo 06 Olymp, BL 34.47+0,71 223
18. ĐERMANOVIĆ, Vukašin 06 Olymp, BL 34.51+0,77 222
19. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksa 08 Olymp, BL 34.97+0,80 213
20. MILOSAVIĆ, Nikola 06 Olymp, BL 35.31+0,82 207
21. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Ognjen 08 Olymp, BL 35.37+0,81 206
22. UKIS, Mikelis 07 BJSS Ridzene-DSN 35.40+0,72 206
23. TUCKEŠIĆ, David 06 Olymp, BL 35.41+0,90 205
24. PRIBIČEVIĆ, Aleksa 07 22. April, BL 36.09+0,94 194
25. ČOLIĆ, Andrej 07 Olymp, BL 36.29+0,79 191
26. KVOČKA, Vanja 09 Olymp, BL 36.49+0,81 188
27. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 36.52+0,85 187
28. RAČIĆ, Roko 09 Olymp, BL 37.63+0,69 171
29. OMČIKUS, Marko 06 Olymp, BL 37.77+0,94 169
30. MARIĆ, Nikola 07 22. April, BL 37.85+1,03 168
31. ĐERMAN, Mićo 09 Olymp, BL 38.20+0,85 164
32. ĆURLIK, Boris 09 22. April, BL 38.72+0,73 157
33. BLANUŠA, Vuk 10 22. April, BL 38.75+0,76 157
34. TATIĆ, Jovan 10 Olymp, BL 39.29+0,71 150
35. KOPRIVICA, Maksim 10 PK "Borac" Banja Luka 40.00+0,76 142
36. TRBOJEVIĆ, Matija 08 Olymp, BL 40.53+0,83 137
37. KRESOJEVIĆ, Andrej 08 Aqua Star, BL 40.76+1,09 135
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019

Disciplina 15, Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M3

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

37. TRIVIĆ, Marko 07 Olymp, BL 40.76+0,95 135
39. TUBIĆ, Relja 08 Olymp, BL 41.89+0,84 124
40. RACA, Nemanja 09 22. April, BL 42.42+0,95 119
41. DRLJAČA, Luka 08 22. April, BL 43.36 112
42. LAZAREVIĆ, Saša 07 22. April, BL 44.10+0,86 106
43. BARBAROŠA, Jakov 10 22. April, BL 47.14+0,82 87
44. SUBOTIĆ, Aljoša 10 Olymp, BL 47.50 85
45. RISTIČEVIĆ, Viktor 11 22. April, BL 47.91+0,71 83
46. KOZIĆ, Relja 11 Olymp, BL 53.63+1,09 59
47. JOVANOVIĆ, Vuk 10 Olymp, BL 53.81+1,38 58
48. LAZAREVIĆ, Viktor 11 22. April, BL 54.08+0,68 57
49. PANIĆ, Pavle 09 Olymp, BL 55.13 54
50. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Filip 11 Olymp, BL 55.76 52
51. ČOLIĆ, Aleksej 11 Olymp, BL 58.66 45

DSQ ĐUKANOVIĆ, Kolja 08 Mladost, BL 39.39+0,73
DSQ ČOLIĆ, Sebastian 11 22. April, BL 48.42+0,51
DSQ POPOVIĆ, Marko 11 Mladost, BL 51.55
DSQ MAJKIĆ, Kristijan 11 22. April, BL 1:12.68+1,28
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